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School Dinner/Breakfast Club Money 
 
 

 

Please can all outstanding balances for both School Dinners and Breakfast Club be paid up to date and 
the ParentPay accounts kept in credit. Thank You. 

 
 
 

 

Autumn Term 1.1 2024 Dates for your Diary 

 
 

 
02/09/2024   Monday 

 
Teachers Training Day 

 
03/09/2024   Tuesday 

 
Teachers Training Day 

 
04/09/2024   Wednesday 

 
School re-opens for all Year Groups  

 
16/09/2024   Monday 

 
All After School Clubs Will begin at 3.30pm 

 
 
16/09/2024   Monday 

 
Reception Meet the Teacher Session Infant Hall Year 1 Junior 
Hall  

 
17/09/2024   Tuesday 

 
Meet the Teacher Session Year 2 Infant Hall Year 3 Junior Hall  

 
18/09/2024   Wednesday 

 
Meet the Teacher Session Year 4 Infant Hall Year 5 Junior Hall 

 
19/09/2024   Thursday  

 
Year 6 Workshop & Meet the Teacher Session Infant Hall 

 
19/09/2024   Thursday 

 
Resource Base Meet the Teacher Session Junior Hall 

 
23/09/2024    Monday 

 
Year 5 – Parent Workshop 

 
30/09/2024     Monday 

 
Year 4- Parent Workshop 

 
01/10/2024    Tuesday 

 
Secondary School application session at 9am in the Junior Hall 

 
07/10/2024    Monday 

 
Year 3- Parent Workshop 

 
14/10/2024    Monday 

 
Year 2- Parent Workshop 

 
15/10/2024    Tuesday 

 
Trip to Houses of Parliament 

 
18/10/2024    Friday 

 
Pastoral Coffee Morning 

 
21/10/2024    Monday 

 
Year 1- Parent Workshop 

  
25/10/2024    Friday  

 
School finishes for Half Term ( 1 Week) 

  

  

  


